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State of Alaska
2024 PRIMARY ELECTION
Statement of Votes Cast
August 20, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Precinct Registered Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters
State
State of Alaska

27-405 Footbhills 2,467 207 8.39%
27-410 Meadow Lakes No. 1 3,643 301 8.26%
27-415 Meadow Lakes No. 2 2,662 350 13.15%
27-420 Wasilla No. 1 3,621 224 6.19%
27-425 Wasilla No. 2 4,209 323 7.67%
District 27 - Absentee 0 77 N/A
District 27 - Early Voting 0 554 N/A
District 27 - Question 0 0 N/A
State of Alaska - Total 16,602 2,036 12.26%

State - Total 16,602 2,036 12.26%
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U.S. Representative (Vote for 1)

Precinct
State

State of Alaska
27-405 Foothills
27-410 Meadow Lakes No. 1
27-415 Meadow Lakes No. 2
27-420 Wasilla No. 1
27-425 Wasilla No. 2
District 27 - Absentee
District 27 - Early Voting
District 27 - Question

State of Alaska - Total

State - Total

Times Cast

207
301
350
224
323

77
554

2,036
2,036

Registered
Voters

2,467
3,643
2,662
3,621
4,209
0

0

0
16,602
16,602

Precinct
State

State of Alaska
27-405 Foothills
27-410 Meadow Lakes No. 1
27-415 Meadow Lakes No. 2
27-420 Wasilla No. 1
27-425 Wasilla No. 2
District 27 - Absentee
District 27 - Early Voting
District 27 - Question

State of Alaska - Total

State - Total

Ambrose, David R.

O O O O O O o o o o

(NON)

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

Begich, Nick

(REP)

94
110
132

73
131

18
196

754
754

45.63%
36.79%
38.26%
32.74%
40.94%
23.38%
35.77%

37.36%
37.36%

8/21/2024 4:10:54 PM



Page: 3 of 7 8/21/2024 4:10:54 PM

S % > T e} =
g z ] S ® =
A £ r = g 3 =
= o a c * © g
25 B - £gz 2o TS §. ~ g _
. £ 8 £8 ££5 £S £2 $58 ¥
Precinct CZ a3 anZ G Z T8 T <
State
State of Alaska
27-405 Foothills 1 0.49% 67 32.52% 0 0.00% 1 0.49% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.49%
27-410 Meadow Lakes No. 1 0 0.00% 110 36.79% 1 0.33% 1 0.33% 0 0.00% 3 1.00% 3 1.00%
27-415 Meadow Lakes No. 2 0 0.00% 128 37.10% 1 0.29% 0 0.00% 1 0.29% 0 0.00% 2 0.58%
27-420 Wasilla No. 1 2 0.90% 87 39.01% 1 0.45% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.90%
27-425 Wasilla No. 2 0 0.00% 107 33.44% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.63% 1 0.31%
District 27 - Absentee 0 0.00% 18 23.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.30%
District 27 - Early Voting 0 0.00% 175 31.93% 1 0.18% 2 0.36% 0 0.00% 3 0.55% 0 0.00%
District 27 - Question 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
State of Alaska - Total 3 0.15% 692 34.29% 4 0.20% 4 0.20% 1 0.05% 8 0.40% 10 0.50%
State - Total 3 015% 692 34.29% 4 0.20% 4 0.20% 1 0.05% 8  0.40% 10  0.50%
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Precinct
State

State of Alaska
27-405 Foothills
27-410 Meadow Lakes No. 1
27-415 Meadow Lakes No. 2
27-420 Wasilla No. 1
27-425 Wasilla No. 2
District 27 - Absentee
District 27 - Early Voting
District 27 - Question

State of Alaska - Total

State - Total

Mayers, Richard

"Von"

o O o O

w w o

(UND)

0.49%
0.00%
0.00%
0.45%
0.00%
0.00%
0.18%

0.15%
0.15%

Peltola, Mary S.

(DEM)

40
70
79
56
78
40
167

530
530

19.42%
23.41%
22.90%
25.11%
24.38%
51.95%
30.47%

26.26%
26.26%

Salisbury, Matthew

O VW O w o

(REP)

0.49%
0.33%
0.58%
0.45%
031%
0.00%
0.55%

0.45%
0.45%

Total Votes

206
299
345
223
320

77
548

2,018
2,018

8/21/2024 4:10:54 PM
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Senate District N (Vote for 1)

Precinct
State

State of Alaska
27-405 Foothills
27-410 Meadow Lakes No. 1
27-415 Meadow Lakes No. 2
27-420 Wasilla No. 1
27-425 Wasilla No. 2
District 27 - Absentee
District 27 - Early Voting
District 27 - Question

State of Alaska - Total

State - Total

Times Cast

207
301
350
224
323

77
554

2,036
2,036

Registered
Voters

2,467
3,643
2,662
3,621
4,209
0

0

0
16,602
16,602

Precinct
State

State of Alaska
27-405 Foothills
27-410 Meadow Lakes No. 1
27-415 Meadow Lakes No. 2
27-420 Wasilla No. 1
27-425 Wasilla No. 2
District 27 - Absentee
District 27 - Early Voting
District 27 - Question

State of Alaska - Total

State - Total

Wilson, David S.

(REP)

79
116
127

80
119

33
213

767
767

41.36%
42.65%
40.71%
39.80%
40.75%
50.00%
42.86%

41.89%
41.89%

Wright, Stephen

(REP)

56
81
115
47
64
20
109

492
492

29.32%
29.78%
36.86%
23.38%
21.92%
30.30%
21.93%

26.87%
26.87%

8/21/2024 4:10:54 PM



Page: 6 of 7

Precinct
State
State of Alaska
27-405 Foothills
27-410 Meadow Lakes No. 1
27-415 Meadow Lakes No. 2
27-420 Wasilla No. 1
27-425 Wasilla No. 2
District 27 - Absentee
District 27 - Early Voting
District 27 - Question
State of Alaska - Total
State - Total

Yundt, Robert

(REP)

56
75
70
74
109
13
175

572
572

29.32%
27.57%
22.44%
36.82%
37.33%
19.70%
35.21%

31.24%
31.24%

Total Votes

272
312
201
292

66
497

1,831
1,831

8/21/2024 4:10:54 PM
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House District 27 (Vote for 1)
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Precinct = &2 Precinct 3 S 3 2
State State
State of Alaska State of Alaska
27-405 Foothills 207 2,467 27-405 Foothills 130 66.33% 66 33.67% 196
27-410 Meadow Lakes No. 1 301 3,643 27-410 Meadow Lakes No. 1 197 69.61% 86 30.39% 283
27-415 Meadow Lakes No. 2 350 2,662 27-415 Meadow Lakes No. 2 222 70.03% 95 29.97% 317
27-420 Wasilla No. 1 224 3,621 27-420 Wasilla No. 1 116 55.77% 92 44.23% 208
27-425 Wasilla No. 2 323 4,209 27-425 Wasilla No. 2 159 53.72% 137 46.28% 296
District 27 - Absentee 77 0 District 27 - Absentee 37 58.73% 26 41.27% 63
District 27 - Early Voting 554 0 District 27 - Early Voting 287 57.86% 209  42.14% 496
District 27 - Question 0 0 District 27 - Question 0 0 0
State of Alaska - Total 2,036 16,602 State of Alaska - Total 1,148 61.75% 711 38.25% 1,859

State - Total 2,036 16,602 State - Total 1,148  61.75% 711 38.25% 1,859



