Page: 1 of 7

State of Alaska 2024 PRIMARY ELECTION Statement of Votes Cast August 20, 2024 UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
State			
State of Alaska			
27-405 Foothills	2,467	207	8.39%
27-410 Meadow Lakes No. 1	3,643	301	8.26%
27-415 Meadow Lakes No. 2	2,662	350	13.15%
27-420 Wasilla No. 1	3,621	224	6.19%
27-425 Wasilla No. 2	4,209	323	7.67%
District 27 - Absentee	0	77	N/A
District 27 - Early Voting	0	554	N/A
District 27 - Question	0	0	N/A
State of Alaska - Total	16,602	2,036	12.26%
State - Total	16,602	2,036	12.26%

Page: 2 of 7

U.S. Representative (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
State		
State of Alaska		
27-405 Foothills	207	2,467
27-410 Meadow Lakes No. 1	301	3,643
27-415 Meadow Lakes No. 2	350	2,662
27-420 Wasilla No. 1	224	3,621
27-425 Wasilla No. 2	323	4,209
District 27 - Absentee	77	0
District 27 - Early Voting	554	0
District 27 - Question	0	0
State of Alaska - Total	2,036	16,602
State - Total	2,036	16,602

Precinct	Ambrose, David R.	(NON)	Begich, Nick (REP)	
State				
State of Alaska				
27-405 Foothills	0	0.00%	94	45.63%
27-410 Meadow Lakes No. 1	0	0.00%	110	36.79%
27-415 Meadow Lakes No. 2	0	0.00%	132	38.26%
27-420 Wasilla No. 1	0	0.00%	73	32.74%
27-425 Wasilla No. 2	0	0.00%	131	40.94%
District 27 - Absentee	0	0.00%	18	23.38%
District 27 - Early Voting	0	0.00%	196	35.77%
District 27 - Question	0		0	
State of Alaska - Total	0	0.00%	754	37.36%
State - Total	0	0.00%	754	37.36%

Page: 3 of 7

Precinct	Claesson, Samuel (NON)		Dahlstrom, Nancy (REP)		Dutchess, Lady Donna		Grayson, Richard (NOL)		Hafner, Eric (DEM)		Heikes, Gerald L. "Jer"	(KEP)	Howe, John Wayne (AIP)	
State														
State of Alaska														
27-405 Foothills	1	0.49%	67	32.52%	0	0.00%	1	0.49%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	1	0.49%
27-410 Meadow Lakes No. 1	0	0.00%	110	36.79%	1	0.33%	1	0.33%	0	0.00%	3	1.00%	3	1.00%
27-415 Meadow Lakes No. 2	0	0.00%	128	37.10%	1	0.29%	0	0.00%	1	0.29%	0	0.00%	2	0.58%
27-420 Wasilla No. 1	2	0.90%	87	39.01%	1	0.45%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	2	0.90%
27-425 Wasilla No. 2	0	0.00%	107	33.44%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	2	0.63%	1	0.31%
District 27 - Absentee	0	0.00%	18	23.38%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	1	1.30%
District 27 - Early Voting	0	0.00%	175	31.93%	1	0.18%	2	0.36%	0	0.00%	3	0.55%	0	0.00%
District 27 - Question	0		0		0		0		0		0		0	
State of Alaska - Total	3	0.15%	692	34.29%	4	0.20%	4	0.20%	1	0.05%	8	0.40%	10	0.50%
State - Total	3	0.15%	692	34.29%	4	0.20%	4	0.20%	1	0.05%	8	0.40%	10	0.50%

Page: 4 of 7 8/21/2024 4:10:54 PM

Precinct	Mayers, Richard "Von"	(OND)	Peltola, Mary S. (DEM) Salisbury, Matthew H.		(REP)	Total Votes	
State							
State of Alaska							
27-405 Foothills	1	0.49%	40	19.42%	1	0.49%	206
27-410 Meadow Lakes No. 1	0	0.00%	70	23.41%	1	0.33%	299
27-415 Meadow Lakes No. 2	0	0.00%	79	22.90%	2	0.58%	345
27-420 Wasilla No. 1	1	0.45%	56	25.11%	1	0.45%	223
27-425 Wasilla No. 2	0	0.00%	78	24.38%	1	0.31%	320
District 27 - Absentee	0	0.00%	40	51.95%	0	0.00%	77
District 27 - Early Voting	1	0.18%	167	30.47%	3	0.55%	548
District 27 - Question	0		0		0		0
State of Alaska - Total	3	0.15%	530	26.26%	9	0.45%	2,018
State - Total	3	0.15%	530	26.26%	9	0.45%	2,018

Page: 5 of 7

Senate District N (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
State		
State of Alaska		
27-405 Foothills	207	2,467
27-410 Meadow Lakes No. 1	301	3,643
27-415 Meadow Lakes No. 2	350	2,662
27-420 Wasilla No. 1	224	3,621
27-425 Wasilla No. 2	323	4,209
District 27 - Absentee	77	0
District 27 - Early Voting	554	0
District 27 - Question	0	0
State of Alaska - Total	2,036	16,602
State - Total	2,036	16,602

Precinct	Wilson, David S. (REP)		Wright, Stephen (REP)	
State				
State of Alaska				
27-405 Foothills	79	41.36%	56	29.32%
27-410 Meadow Lakes No. 1	116	42.65%	81	29.78%
27-415 Meadow Lakes No. 2	127	40.71%	115	36.86%
27-420 Wasilla No. 1	80	39.80%	47	23.38%
27-425 Wasilla No. 2	119	40.75%	64	21.92%
District 27 - Absentee	33	50.00%	20	30.30%
District 27 - Early Voting	213	42.86%	109	21.93%
District 27 - Question	0		0	
State of Alaska - Total	767	41.89%	492	26.87%
State - Total	767	41.89%	492	26.87%

Page: 6 of 7

Precinct	Yundt, Robert (REP)	Total Votes	
State			
State of Alaska			
27-405 Foothills	56	29.32%	191
27-410 Meadow Lakes No. 1	75	27.57%	272
27-415 Meadow Lakes No. 2	70	22.44%	312
27-420 Wasilla No. 1	74	36.82%	201
27-425 Wasilla No. 2	109	37.33%	292
District 27 - Absentee	13	19.70%	66
District 27 - Early Voting	175	35.21%	497
District 27 - Question	0		0
State of Alaska - Total	572	31.24%	1,831
State - Total	572	31.24%	1,831

Page: 7 of 7

House District 27 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
State		
State of Alaska		
27-405 Foothills	207	2,467
27-410 Meadow Lakes No. 1	301	3,643
27-415 Meadow Lakes No. 2	350	2,662
27-420 Wasilla No. 1	224	3,621
27-425 Wasilla No. 2	323	4,209
District 27 - Absentee	77	0
District 27 - Early Voting	554	0
District 27 - Question	0	0
State of Alaska - Total	2,036	16,602
State - Total	2,036	16,602

Precinct	Eastman, David (REP)		Eastman, David (REP) Underwood, Jubilee L.		Total Votes
State					
State of Alaska					
27-405 Foothills	130	66.33%	66	33.67%	196
27-410 Meadow Lakes No. 1	197	69.61%	86	30.39%	283
27-415 Meadow Lakes No. 2	222	70.03%	95	29.97%	317
27-420 Wasilla No. 1	116	55.77%	92	44.23%	208
27-425 Wasilla No. 2	159	53.72%	137	46.28%	296
District 27 - Absentee	37	58.73%	26	41.27%	63
District 27 - Early Voting	287	57.86%	209	42.14%	496
District 27 - Question	0		0		0
State of Alaska - Total	1,148	61.75%	711	38.25%	1,859
State - Total	1,148	61.75%	711	38.25%	1,859